
1  

 
 

2022 COTTON USA Special Trade Mission from Pakistan 
July 23-28, 2022 

 
Participant List 

 
AHMED ORIENTAL TEXTILE 
MILLS (NAVEENA GROUP) 
Faisal Khalid 
Director 
E-mail: faisal@naveena.net  
 
AL-MUQUEET TEXTILE MILLS  
Ali Zaman Khan 
CEO 
E-mail:  alizaman@almuqeettextiles.com  
 
AGI  DENIM 
(Artistic Garment Industries) 
Hasan Javed 
Executive Director 
E-mail:  hasan@agidenim.com    
 
AMNA INDUSTRIES 
Afzal Umer 
CEO 
E-mail:  afzal.umer@amna.com.pk  
 
BHANERO TEXTILE MILLS 
Khurrum Salim 
Director  
E-mail: khurrum@umergroup.com  
 
CRESCENT TEXTILE MILLS 
Ahmed Shafi 
Deputy Chief Director 
E-mail:  ahmad.shafi@ecrestex.pk  
 
DIAMOND INTERNATIONAL 
Asif Inam 
CEO 
E-mail:  npcm@npgroup.org  

DIN TEXTILE MILLS  
Faisal Jawed 
Director 
E-mail: faisaljawed@dingroup.com  
 
 
FEROZE 1888 
Kashif Rehman 
Director of Supply Chain 
E-mail: Kashif.Rehman@feroze1888.com  
 
 
GADOON TEXTILE MILLS 
Sohail Tabba 
Director 
E-mail: st@ybgrp.com    
 
GHAZI FABRICS   
Kamran Arshad 
Managing Director 
E-mail:  Kamranarshad@ghazi.fabrics.com  
 
IDREES TEXTILE MILLS  
Omair Idrees Allawala 
Director 
E-mail:  Omair@idreestextile.com   
 
INDUS DYEING & MFG LTD  
Naveed Ahmed 
Director 
E-mail:  naveed@indus-group.com  
 
KASSIM TEXTLES  
Aman Kassim 
Director 
E-mail:   Amankassim@hotmail.com  
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NAGINA GROUP 
Shafqat Ellahi 
Director 
E-mail:  shafqat@nagina.com  
 
RIAZ TEXTILE MILLS 
Hamza Nadeem 
Director 
E-mail:  hamza@riaztextile.com  
 
ROOMI FABRICS LTD 
Khawaja Najam ud Din Roomi 
Director 
E-mail: n.roomi@masood-roomi.com 
 
SIARA TEXTILE MILLS  
Sufyan Akhtar 
Director 
E-mail:  Sufyan@siaratextile.com  
 
TATA TEXTILE MILLS 
Adeel Tata 
Chief Operating Officer 
E-mail: adeel.tata@tatapakistan.com  
 
ZAHID JEE TEXTILE MILLS 
Muhammad Zahid Bhatti 
CEO 
E-mail: ceo@zahidjee.com.pk  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
COTTON COUNCIL 
INTERNATIONAL  
 
Vaughn Jordan 
Deputy Director 
vjordan@cotton.org 
 
Will Bettendorf 
Director, South Asia 
wbettendorf@cotton.org  
 
Mazhar Hussain Mirza  
Country Representative, Pakistan 
mmirza@cotton.org  
 
Billy Donohue 
International Program Coordinator 
bdonohue@cotton.org  
 
 


